Arizona Board of Executive C'Iemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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August 1, 2024

MONIZ, JOSEPH
GALLEGOS, AARON
MATAAFA, JONATHAN
JENSEN, MERRELL
BANNICK, OLEKSANDER
BOLING, MICHAEL
HEMBY, SAMUEL
PATE, JACOB

GONNIE, MORRIS
ROBERTSON, DARRON
RESENDES SIMON
SAENZ, CHRISTOPHER
GOLLON, TAYLOR
DOSS, RICHARD

|

:

IYPE

= B R R X R "R R IR ” R IR

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at
8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into
Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will accur. Inmates or
persans appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodatjons such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in

the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible t accommaodation,
Dated July 2, 2024 Signed: /
CHAIRMAN S S
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339540
358426
280043
123049
315633
351778
241882
356057
256780
130584
253098
273267
356471
359583
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Probable Cause

Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest

Absolute Discharge

Commutation Phase I

Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Modification

Pardon

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training

Rescission




